 2022-2023 Liturgical Calendar
August 15		Monday	Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary	Non-Obligatory
					8:30 am	St. B  
					10:30 am	OLL 

August 25		Friday		All School 1st Mass
					9am		St. B

October 4		Tuesday	Blessing of the Pets
					8:00 am 	St. B
October 5		Wednesday	6:45 pm	OLL

November 1		Tuesday	All Saints	Obligatory
					9:00 am	St. B
					7:00 pm	OLL

					All Souls Mass
November 2		Wednesday	9:00 am	OLL
November 4		Friday		9:00 am 	St. B

November 23		Wednesday	Thanksgiving Eve
					7 PM		OLL (2021 it was at St. B)

November 27		Sunday		1st Sunday of Advent
					Regular Saturday and Sunday Mass Times at OLL and St. B

December 8		Thursday	Immaculate Conception		Obligatory
					9 am		St. B
7 pm 		OLL

					Christmas 
December 24		Saturday	4:30pm		St. B		Obligatory
					6:30pm		OLL
					9:00pm		Caroling Prior to Mass at OLL (Tentative)
					10:00pm	OLL (2021@ St. B was canceled) (Tentative)

December 25		Sunday		8:30am		St. B
					10:30am	OLL

			Mary the Mother of God
December 31, 2022	Saturday	Regular Weekend Mass times
January 1, 2023		Sunday		Regular Weekend Mass Times


[bookmark: _GoBack]February 3, 2023	Friday		Feast Day of St. Blaise – Blessing of the Throats – Available on weekend too.

February 22, 2023	Wednesday	Ash Wednesday
					9:00am		St. B
					7:00pm		OLL

April 2, 2023		Sunday		Palm Sunday
					Regular Saturday and Sunday Mass Times at OLL and St. B

April 6, 2023		Thursday	Holy Thursday
					7:00pm		OLL

April 7, 2023		Friday		Good Friday
					1:30pm		St. B
					7:00pm		OLL

April 8, 2023		Saturday	Easter Vigil
					8:30pm		OLL (2021 it was at St. B)

April 9, 2023		Sunday		Easter
					8:30am		SB
					10:30am	OLL

May 28, 2023		Sunday		Pentecost
					Regular Saturday and Sunday Mass Times at OLL and SB	

May 29, 2023		Monday	Memorial Day	at St. Joseph Cemetery

June 11, 2023		Sunday		Graduation Mass – Regular Weekend Schedule
	
